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Description

199401040000
01471

01/04/1994
03:23:23 PM

FLANNERY
INVESTMENT
GROUP INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

FLANNERY
INVESTMENT
GROUP INC

199401130000
14441

01/13/1994
11:58:41 AM

HAND ALTON
E

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

ENGINEERING
ETC INC

199401060000
03951

01/06/1994
10:52:04 AM

JORDATA
CORPORATIO
N

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

JORDATA
CORPORATIO
N

199401200000
20871

01/20/1994
08:54:16 AM

JED
INVESTMENT
S INC INTO
JAMES E
DRISKELL
CPA CHFC P C

CORP
AMENDMENT

JED
INVESTMENT
S INC INTO
JAMES E
DRISKELL
CPA, CHFC P
C

199401110000
10151

01/11/1994
09:58:43 AM

KHC INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

KHC INC

199401240000
25491

01/24/1994
02:41:16 PM

FRAZIER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

FRAZIER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199402030000
37291

02/03/1994
02:52:10 PM

FALLICO INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

FALLICO INC

199403110000
80391

03/11/1994
01:30:53 PM

HOMES PLUS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

HOMES PLUS
INC

199403150000
82851

03/15/1994
09:46:10 AM

JAY SEAVY
CORPORATIO
N

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

MODULAR
ENGINEERING
PRODUCTS
DIVISION INC

199402280000
65141

02/28/1994
03:07:24 PM

DRIVER
CONTRACTIN
G AND
INSTALLATIO
NS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

DRIVER
CONTRACTIN
G AND
INSTALLATIO
NS INC

199404050001
10611

04/05/1994
02:21:23 PM

HOLY
INNOCENTS
MINISTRY INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

DAYSPRING
INC

199404070001
14571

04/07/1994
02:05:51 PM

HSW
RIVERCHASE
ASSOC L P

PARTNERSHI
P

HSW
RIVERCHASE
ASSOC L P

199404190001
27151

04/19/1994
08:42:01 AM

HUMMINGBIR
D HILL INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

HUMMINGBIR
D HILL INC

199404190001
27151

04/19/1994
08:42:01 AM

HUMMINGBIR
D HILL INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

HUMMINGBIR
D HILL INC

199404210001
30701

04/21/1994
02:09:30 PM

HOWARD
PUBLICATION
S INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

HOWARD
PUBLICATION
S INC

199404120001
20631

04/12/1994
12:53:19 AM

INVERNESS
FAMILY
MEDICINE INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

INVERNESS
FAMILY
MEDICINE INC

199404140001
23571

04/14/1994
03:09:09 PM

HI TECH
FUELS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

HI TECH
FUELS INC



199405040001
45081

05/04/1994
11:10:35 AM

D & K SUPPLY
CO INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

D & K SUPPLY
CO INC

199405120001
55371

05/12/1994
03:58:34 PM

DMB L L C LIMITED L CO DMB L L C

199405160001
57941

05/16/1994
11:15:02 AM

DOGWOOD
PROPERTIES
INC

PARTNERSHI
P

THE GROVE
AN ALABAMA
GENERAL
PARTNERSHI
P

199405160001
58761

05/16/1994
03:06:43 PM

FOOTHILLS
CONTRACTIN
G INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

FOOTHILLS
CONTRACTIN
G INC

199405250001
68481

05/25/1994
09:35:26 AM

FLYNG X
RANCH LLC

LIMITED L CO FLYNG X
RANCH LLC

199406010001
74811

06/01/1994
09:14:01 AM

IT FIGURES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

IT FIGURES
INC

199406010001
76011

06/01/1994
03:40:20 PM

FLOWERS BY
TERRY B INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

FLOWERS BY
TERRY B INC

199406020001
76601

06/02/1994
10:00:36 AM

J D S
TRUCKING
COMPANY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

J D S
TRUCKING
COMPANY INC

199406080001
84811

06/08/1994
03:22:23 PM

EMERALD
MARKETING
SERVICES INC

CORP
RESTATED &
AMENDED

EMERALD
MARKETING
SERVICES INC

199406100001
86581

06/10/1994
09:16:48 AM

DAVENPORT
BONDING INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

DAVENPORT
BONDING INC

199406160001
92421

06/16/1994
10:54:08 AM

FOREST
HILLS LLC

LIMITED L CO FOREST
HILLS LLC

199406160001
93051

06/16/1994
03:23:06 PM

DONS MOBILE
HOME
SERVICE INC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S CORP

BAREFIELD,
DON W

199406200001
96241

06/20/1994
01:45:43 PM

EIDOLON INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

EIDOLON INC


