Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Sec	= 0; Date	Recorded	l= 1994; I	ndex Type	= Fictitious	Names;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401040000 01471	01/04/1994 03:23:23 PM	FLANNERY INVESTMENT GROUP INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	FLANNERY INVESTMENT GROUP INC						
199401130000 14441	01/13/1994 11:58:41 AM	HAND ALTON E		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	ENGINEERING ETC INC						
99401060000 3951	01/06/1994 10:52:04 AM	JORDATA CORPORATIO N		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	JORDATA CORPORATIO N						
99401200000 20871	01/20/1994 08:54:16 AM	JED INVESTMENT S INC INTO JAMES E DRISKELL CPA CHFC P C		CORP AMENDMENT	JED INVESTMENT S INC INTO JAMES E DRISKELL CPA, CHFC P C						
199401110000 10151	01/11/1994 09:58:43 AM	KHC INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	KHC INC						
199401240000 25491	01/24/1994 02:41:16 PM	FRAZIER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	FRAZIER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						
99402030000 37291	02/03/1994 02:52:10 PM	FALLICO INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	FALLICO INC						
99403110000 80391	03/11/1994 01:30:53 PM	HOMES PLUS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	HOMES PLUS INC						
199403150000 32851	03/15/1994 09:46:10 AM	JAY SEAVY CORPORATIO N		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	MODULAR ENGINEERING PRODUCTS DIVISION INC						
99402280000 5141	02/28/1994 03:07:24 PM	DRIVER CONTRACTIN G AND INSTALLATIO NS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	DRIVER CONTRACTIN G AND INSTALLATIO NS INC						
99404050001 0611	04/05/1994 02:21:23 PM	HOLY INNOCENTS MINISTRY INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	DAYSPRING INC						
99404070001 4571	04/07/1994 02:05:51 PM	HSW RIVERCHASE ASSOC L P		PARTNERSHI P	HSW RIVERCHASE ASSOC L P						
99404190001 7151	04/19/1994 08:42:01 AM	HUMMINGBIR D HILL INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	HUMMINGBIR D HILL INC						
99404190001 7151	04/19/1994 08:42:01 AM	HUMMINGBIR D HILL INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	HUMMINGBIR D HILL INC						
99404210001 0701	04/21/1994 02:09:30 PM	HOWARD PUBLICATION S INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	HOWARD PUBLICATION S INC						
99404120001 0631	04/12/1994 12:53:19 AM	INVERNESS FAMILY MEDICINE INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	INVERNESS FAMILY MEDICINE INC						
99404140001 3571	04/14/1994 03:09:09 PM	HI TECH FUELS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI	HI TECH FUELS INC						

	_				1	1	1		_
199405040001 45081	05/04/1994 11:10:35 AM	D & K SUPPLY CO INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATION						
199405120001 55371	05/12/1994 03:58:34 PM	DMB L L C	LIMITED L C	ODMBLLC					
199405160001 57941	05/16/1994 11:15:02 AM	DOGWOOD PROPERTIES INC	PARTNERS P	THE GROVE AN ALABAMA GENERAL PARTNERSHI P					
199405160001 58761	05/16/1994 03:06:43 PM	FOOTHILLS CONTRACTIN G INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATION	FOOTHILLS CONTRACTIN G INC					
199405250001 68481	05/25/1994 09:35:26 AM	FLYNG X RANCH LLC	LIMITED L C	FLYNG X RANCH LLC					
199406010001 74811	06/01/1994 09:14:01 AM	IT FIGURES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORTION						
199406010001 76011	06/01/1994 03:40:20 PM	FLOWERS BY TERRY B INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATION	FLOWERS BY TERRY B INC					
199406020001 76601	06/02/1994 10:00:36 AM	J D S TRUCKING COMPANY INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATION	J D S ATI TRUCKING COMPANY INC					
199406080001 84811	06/08/1994 03:22:23 PM	EMERALD MARKETING SERVICES INC	CORP RESTATED AMENDED	& EMERALD MARKETING SERVICES INC					
199406100001 86581	06/10/1994 09:16:48 AM	DAVENPORT BONDING INC	RECORD OF INCORPORTION	DAVENPORT BONDING INC					
199406160001 92421	06/16/1994 10:54:08 AM	FOREST HILLS LLC	LIMITED L C	O FOREST HILLS LLC					
199406160001 93051	06/16/1994 03:23:06 PM	DONS MOBILE HOME SERVICE INC	MISC INSTRUMEN S CORP	BAREFIELD, DON W					
199406200001 96241	06/20/1994 01:45:43 PM	EIDOLON INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATION						